
V-14 Wiring Device-Kellems
®

Double Weave Tube
Cable Diameter Range  
Inches (cm)

.37"-.49" 
(.94-1.24)

.50"-.61"  
(1.27-1.55)

.62"-.74" 
(1.57-1.88)

.75"-.99"  
(1.90-2.51)

1.00"-1.49"  
(2.54-3.78)

Approx. Breaking  
Strength Lbs. (N)

3,500 
(15,568) 

3,500  
(15,568)

4,400  
(19,571)

7,500  
(33,360)

10,000  
(44,480)

Mesh Length  
Inches (cm) Catalog Number

18" (45.72) 013041330 01304064 01304009       —       —

24" (60.96)       — 01304011 01304013 01304010 01304015

36" (91.44)       —       — 013041234 01304054 01304055

48" (121.92)       —       —       — 01304017 01304029

72" (182.88)       —       —       — 01304037 013041333

Kellems® Wire Management Products
Cable Splicing Grips
Double Weave, Galvanized Steel / Single Weave, Galvanized Steel

Splicing Grips

Splicing Grips are made of galvanized steel in double weave mesh construction.  
They are available in various lengths and sizes to suit most applications.

Junior Splicing Grips, Single Weave

Junior Splicing Grips are made of galvanized steel and are designed for use in very light 
duty and small splicing jobs.

Junior Tube
Cable Diameter Range  
Inches (cm)

Approx. Breaking  
Strength Lbs. (N)

Length @ Nom  
Diameter Inches (cm) Catalog Number

.18"-.24" (.46-.61) 400 (1,779) 7" (17.78) 01301008

.25"-.36" (.63-.91) 400 (1,779) 8" (20.32) 01301013

IMPORTANT 
Read all breaking strength, 
safety and technical data 
relating to this product. 
Pages V-17 to V-26.




