Kellems® Wire Management Products Cable Splicing Grips

Double Weave, Galvanized Steel / Single Weave, Galvanized Steel



Splicing Grips

Splicing Grips are made of galvanized steel in double weave mesh construction. They are available in various lengths and sizes to suit most applications.

IMPORTANT

Read all breaking strength, safety and technical data relating to this product. Pages V-17 to V-26.



Double Weave Tube

O-lele Diesertes Deserte	0711 4011	EOII 0411	001 741	751 001	1 0011 1 1011	
Cable Diameter Range	.37"49"	.50"61"	.62"74"	.75"99"	1.00"-1.49"	
Inches (cm)	(.94-1.24)	(1.27-1.55)	(1.57-1.88)	(1.90-2.51)	(2.54-3.78)	
Approx. Breaking	3,500	3,500	4,400	7,500	10,000	
Strength Lbs. (N)	(15,568)	(15,568)	(19,571)	(33,360)	(44,480)	
Mesh Length						
Inches (cm)	Catalog Number					
18" (45.72)	013041330	01304064	01304009	_	_	
24" (60.96)	_	01304011	01304013	01304010	01304015	
36" (91.44)	_	_	013041234	01304054	01304055	
48" (121.92)	_	_	_	01304017	01304029	
72" (182.88)	_	_	_	01304037	013041333	

Junior Splicing Grips, Single Weave

Junior Splicing Grips are made of galvanized steel and are designed for use in very light duty and small splicing jobs.



Junior Tube

Cable Diameter Range Inches (cm)	Approx. Breaking Strength Lbs. (N)	Length @ Nom Diameter Inches (cm)	Catalog Number
.18"24" (.4661)	400 (1,779)	7" (17.78)	01301008
.25"36" (.6391)	400 (1,779)	8" (20.32)	01301013